Landesmeisterschaft Jugend B/m Einzel 2024
05.05.2024  Schwerin - Bowl In

Platz
1

Name

Paschke, Luis Tom

Holter, Ben

Berndt, Walter William

Eisele, Paul

KloR, Benjamin

Borm, Luca

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
Schweriner BV

903 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Schweriner BV

825 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Schweriner BV

699 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Hanse BV Wismar

657 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
BC Schwerin

647 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:
Hanse BV Wismar

475 Spiele: 6  Schnitt:

150,50

137,50

116,50

109,50

107,83

79,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

MVP
190

MVP
162

MVP
160

MVP
124

MVP
139

MVP
102

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

130

128

106

121

139

102

119

148

94

124

99

85

Pins Spiele
903 6
124 186 154
825 6
132 126 129
699 6
116 110 160
657 6
113 109 109
647 6
99 93 100
475 6
79 77 62

Schnitt

150,50
190

137,50
162

116,50
113

109,50
81

107,83
117

79,17
70

Gesamt
903

825

699

657

647

475



