Landesmeisterschaft Jugend B/m Einzel 2024 05.05.2024 Schwerin - Bowl In

Platz	Name	Verein Schweriner BV						LV						s S	Spiele	Schnitt	Gesamt
1	1 Paschke, Luis Tom						MVP						903		6	5 150,50	903
		Pins:	903	Spiele:	6	Schnitt:	150,50	HI:	190	Spiele:	130	119	124	186	154	190	
2	Holter, Ben	Schweriner BV							MVP				825			137,50	825
		Pins:	825	Spiele:	6	Schnitt:	137,50	HI:	162	Spiele:	128	148	132	126	129	162	
3	Berndt, Walter William	Schweriner BV						MVP				699			116,50	699	
		Pins:	699	Spiele:	6	Schnitt:	116,50	HI:	160	Spiele:	106	94	116	110	160	113	
4	Eisele, Paul	Hanse BV Wismar						MVP				657 6			109,50	657	
		Pins:	657	Spiele:	6	Schnitt:	109,50	HI:	124	Spiele:	121	124	113	109	109	81	
5	Kloß, Benjamin	BC Schwerin							MVP					17	6	107,83	647
		Pins:	647	Spiele:	6	Schnitt:	107,83	HI:	139	Spiele:	139	99	99	93	100	117	
6	Borm, Luca	Н	Hanse BV Wismar					MVP				475			79,17	475	
		Pins:	475	Spiele:	6 5	Schnitt:	79,17	HI:	102	Spiele:	102	85	79	77	62	70	